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19 PONTUAÇÃO F4 SENIOR GERAL
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 5a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 3a 2a 1a

1 3 EDUARDO MORCEGÃO 24 0 0 11 9 4

2 117 ROBERTO CASTRO 23 1 1 8 4 11

3 36 DANIEL RAMALHO 22 2 1 9 5 8

4 113 RODRIGO DANTAS 20 4 2 0 11 9

5 213 ALEX GRIGOLETTO 20 4 0 6 8 6

6 23 JOÃO L MAIA 17 7 3 5 7 5

7 16 FERNANDO COSTA 15 9 2 7 6 2

8 7 FELIPE MAESTER 7 17 8 0 0 7

9 205 VINICIUS CORBO 7 17 0 2 2 3

10 13 BRUNO SCHUNCK 6 18 1 3 3 0

11 111 PAULO SANT´ANNA 5 19 1 4 1 0

12 77 PAULO FARIAS 1 23 4 0 0 1

13 27 RODRIGO ANZANELLO 1 23 0 1 0 0

14 82 GIVAGO NUNES 0 24 1 0 0 0

15 118 RAPHAEL MARTIN 0 24 0 0 0

16 21 MARCIO GAZQUEZ 0 24 0 0 DQ 0

17 152 RAFAEL SANTOS 0 24 0 0 0 0

18 61 WILLIAN PARIZZI 0 24 0 0 0 0

19 714 MAURICIO PUTTKAMMER 0 24 0 0 0 0

20 33 CELSO BATISTA 0 24 0 0 0 0

21 123 RAFAEL HENRIQUE 0 24 0 0 0 0

22 821 DADO SALAU 0 24 0 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa #3 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

#2 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

Pole #113
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PONTUAÇÃO F4 GRAND
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 5a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 3a 2a 1a

1 3 EDUARDO MORCEGÃO 33 0 0 11 11 11

2 111 PAULO SANT´ANNA 27 6 6 9 9 9

3 82 GIVAGO NUNES 24 9 3 8 8 8

4 33 CELSO BATISTA 21 12 3 7 7 7

Event Legend

#1 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa #3 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

#2 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

POLE #111
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PONTUAÇÃO F4 SENIOR
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 5a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 3a 2a 1a

1 117 ROBERTO CASTRO 27 0 0 9 7 11

2 36 DANIEL RAMALHO 27 0 0 11 8 8

3 113 RODRIGO DANTAS 22 5 5 2 11 9

4 16 FERNANDO COSTA 22 5 0 8 9 5

5 205 VINICIUS CORBO 17 10 5 6 5 6

6 13 BRUNO SCHUNCK 17 10 0 7 6 4

7 7 FELIPE MAESTER 15 12 2 5 3 7

8 152 RAFAEL SANTOS 11 16 4 4 4 3

9 123 RAFAEL HENRIQUE 7 20 4 3 2 2
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#1 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa #3 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

#2 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

Pole #113
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PONTUAÇÃO F4 SUPER SENIOR
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 5a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 3a 2a 1a

1 213 ALEX GRIGOLETTO 33 0 0 11 11 11

2 23 JOÃO L MAIA 27 6 6 9 9 9

3 77 PAULO FARIAS 23 10 4 7 8 8

4 27 RODRIGO ANZANELLO 19 14 4 8 4 7

5 714 MAURICIO PUTTKAMMER 16 17 3 6 7 3

6 61 WILLIAN PARIZZI 13 20 3 3 6 4

7 118 RAPHAEL MARTIN 11 22 2 5 6

8 21 MARCIO GAZQUEZ 9 24 2 4 DQ 5

9 821 DADO SALAU 9 24 0 2 5 2

Event Legend

#1 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa #3 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

#2 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

POLE POSITION #213
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